
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 GUGLIOTTA Gianluca 1989 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.86
2 5 URRU Alessio 1992 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'07.87
3 3 BUMBICA Andrea 1993 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'08.37
4 2 RUSSO Walter 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'09.91
5 1 PRANDI Mirko 1994 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 1'12.17
6 7 FALIVENE Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'13.65
7 6 FERRANDO Andrea 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.92
8 8 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'15.60

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:33

Serie 2
1 3 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.48
2 5 NASI Alessandro 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'10.89
3 7 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.39
4 4 CAZZETTA Luca 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'13.64
5 6 SIMONELLI Andrea 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'16.18
6 1 TORTURU Lorenzo 1996 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'17.21
7 8 VERRINA Davide 1998 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'17.81

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 CIPRIANO Giovanni 1989 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga NP

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:32

Serie 3
1 4 BALDASSARRE Fabio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.66
2 3 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'15.37
3 6 ROSI Emanuele Riccardo 1997 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'16.65
4 7 GHIRA Andrea 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'18.20
5 5 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'18.30
6 8 MARINO Davide 1996 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'19.82
7 2 SIVIERO Davide 1996 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'20.56
8 1 TUVERI Fabrizio 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'20.77

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:30

Serie 4
1 3 SANTELLI Emanuele 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'21.60
2 4 NICOLOSI Giulio 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'22.26
3 7 SARALE Nicola 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'22.53
4 6 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.87
5 2 BOSSO Lorenzo 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'25.71
6 1 COLAO Mattia 1998 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'26.48
7 8 TRAVERSO Nino 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.46
8 5 TUVERI Marco 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'33.46

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:29

Serie 5
1 1 BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'18.44
2 6 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'24.14
3 3 BASSO Mirco 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'26.21
4 4 GERBALDO Gianluca 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'27.09
5 5 BONANNO Marco 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'27.49
6 7 PANAITE Daniel Calin 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'30.58
7 2 AGLIETTA Luca 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'30.89
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Ragazzi Maschi
1 RUSSO Walter 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'09.91
2 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.48
3 NASI Alessandro 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'10.89
4 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.39
5 FALIVENE Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'13.65
6 BALDASSARRE Fabio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.66
7 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'15.37
8 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'15.60
9 ROSI Emanuele Riccardo 1997 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'16.65

10 TORTURU Lorenzo 1996 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'17.21
11 VERRINA Davide 1998 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'17.81
12 GHIRA Andrea 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'18.20
13 MARINO Davide 1996 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'19.82
14 SIVIERO Davide 1996 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'20.56
15 TUVERI Fabrizio 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'20.77
16 SANTELLI Emanuele 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'21.60
17 NICOLOSI Giulio 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'22.26
18 SARALE Nicola 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'22.53
19 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.87
20 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'24.14
21 BOSSO Lorenzo 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'25.71
22 BASSO Mirco 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'26.21
23 COLAO Mattia 1998 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'26.48
24 GERBALDO Gianluca 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'27.09
25 TRAVERSO Nino 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.46
26 BONANNO Marco 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'27.49
27 PANAITE Daniel Calin 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'30.58
28 AGLIETTA Luca 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'30.89
29 TUVERI Marco 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'33.46

Assoluti Maschi
1 GUGLIOTTA Gianluca 1989 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.86
2 URRU Alessio 1992 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'07.87
3 BUMBICA Andrea 1993 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'08.37
4 PRANDI Mirko 1994 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 1'12.17
5 CAZZETTA Luca 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'13.64
6 FERRANDO Andrea 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.92
7 SIMONELLI Andrea 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'16.18
8 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'18.30
9 BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'18.44

NON CLASSIFICATI

CIPRIANO Giovanni 1989 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga NP
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